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COMPOSITION OF THE IQAC

The Composition of the IQAC (2021-2022) of Anand Law College is as follows:

The Principal, Anand Law College constitutes “Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) consisting of
following persons in Anand Law College, Anand-388001

Sr.
No

Designation

Name of Person

Email ID

Mobile No.

1

Chairperson:
Head of the
Institution

Dr. Amit Kumar
Parmar
(Principal)

amit15061998@gmail.com

9904296700

Member from the
Management:
President

Mr. Hementbhai J
Patel

Member from the
Management:
Honorary Secretary

Smt. Jyotsnaben Patel,
Honorary Secretary,
Shri RamKrishna
Seva Mandal, Anand

hjpatel@live.com

jyotsna patel54@yahoo.com

9428405000

9426043875

IQAC Coordinator

Dr. RekhaKumari
Singh
Co-ordinator

rekhakumaril24@ymail.com

9033011291

Teachers to represent
all level

1. Dr. K.C Bharatiya
Assistant Professor,
ALC

2. Dr. Nilesh Shah
Adhyapak Sahayak,
ALC

3.Dr. Darshana
Acharya

Assistant Professor,
ALC

4. Mr. Kapil Mehta
Assistant Professor,
ALC

5. Mr. Vikram
Jograna Assistant
Professor, ALC

kcbalc@gmail.com

nilesh02424@yahoo.in

collegedjalll@gmail.com

kpm.alc20@gmail.com

vsjograna2111@gmail.com

9723021756

9825790130

9998249859

9429824702

9898733993
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Nominees from Mr. Rajarshi rdadhwaryu@gmail.com 9408187021
Employers/ Devendrabhai
Industry/Stakeholders | Adhwaryu

Retired Additional
District and Sessions
Judge

Nominee from Local | Dr. V. M. Vanar vmvanar@gmail.com 9879216684
Society Principal, Anand
Commerce College
Nominee from 1.Mr. Rajiv Singh rajivsingh555@gmail.com | 8800212991
Alumni/ Students Advocate at Supreme
court

2. Mr. Ronak Patel ronakbhai46@gmail.com 9714979620
Adhyapak Sahayak,
ACLS

Senior administrative | Mr. Devangbhai devang19485@gmail.com | 9924026021
officer Suthar

Dr. Rekhakumari Singh Dr. Amit kumar Parmar
Coordinator Chairmen

Anand Law College, Anand Law College,
Anand Anand.




